Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Plug M Mem

DATE: 4/25/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc
(616) 954 6581 Sales Rep
Fax (616) 954 6583

Cust PO Members

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION $ per UM

Total

ea |M6 x 1.0-5H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only
(Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 6.742mm

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

ea |M8 x 1.0-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only
(Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 7.350mm

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

ea |M10 x 1.25-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only
(Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 9.188mm

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

ea |M10 x 1.5-6H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only
(Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 9.206mm

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

ea |M11 x1.5-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only
(Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 10.026mm

Dip Sealed and Post Use Certified

72.00

33.00

31.00

25.00

25.00

72.00

33.00
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25.00

50.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Plug M Mem

DATE: 4/25/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO Members

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

(616) 954 6581 Sales Rep
Fax (616) 954 6583 :
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY| UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total
3 ea |M12 x 1.0-5H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock member only 64.00 192.00
(Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 11.475mm
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
2 ea |[M14 x1.5-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock member only 25.00 50.00

(Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 13.026mm
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
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