

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Plug M Mem

DATE: Cust PO 4/25/2025 Members

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

(616) 954 6581 Fax (616) 954 6583 "Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

1 dx (010) 334 0003		TERMS:	Credit Card			
QTY	U/M	M DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	M6 x 1.0-5H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 6.742mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			72.00	72.00
1	ea	M8 x 1.0-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 7.350mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			33.00	33.00
1	ea	M10 x 1.25-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Ta (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 9.188mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	31.00	31.00		
1	ea	M10 x 1.5-6H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock Member Only (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 9.206mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			25.00	25.00
2	ea	M11 x 1.5-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Tap (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 10.026mm Dip Sealed and Post Use Certified	25.00	50.00		



Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc. THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE:	4/25/2025	Cust PO	Members	
ATTN: Surplus Gages Available BILL TO: For Info Contact:		"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"		
DILL TO	Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc			
	(616) 954 6581	Sales Re	p	
	Fax (616) 954 6583	TERMS:	Credit Card	

		TEINIO. Cledit Card
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION \$ per U/M Total
3	ea	M12 x 1.0-5H NOGO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock member only (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 11.475mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
2	ea	M14 x 1.5-6H GO Work Plug Gage, Taperlock member only (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 13.026mm Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified